HITEMP140-PT-TSK
HITEMP140-PT DATA LOGGER WITH
THERMAL SHIELD
Software Features:
•	 Multiple graph overlay
•	 Statistics
•	 Digital calibration
•	 Zoom in/ zoom out

*SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. SPECIFIC WARRANTY REMEDY LIMITATIONS
APPLY. CALL 1-603-456-2011 OR GO TO WWW.MADGETECH.COM FOR DETAILS.
ORDERING INFORMATION
For Quantity Discounts call 603-456-2011 or email sales@madgetech.com.
MODEL DESCRIPTION
HITEMP140-PT-1-TSK HiTemp140-PT-1 data logger and vented thermal shield
HITEMP140-PT-1-TSK-FL HiTemp140-PT-1 data logger and flush thermal shield
HITEMP140-PT-5-TSK HiTemp140-PT-5 data logger and vented thermal shield
HITEMP140-PT-5-TSK-FL HiTemp140-PT-5 data logger and flush thermal shield
IFC400 Docking station with USB cable, software and manual
IFC406 6 Port, Multiplexer docking station with USB cable, software and manual
ER1425S-HT Replacement battery for the HiTemp140-PT
Calibration Certificate Calibration Certificate available for data logger